

Series 2000 Modular Console System - NEMA 12, 4, 4X

General Accessories

Operator Interface Enclosure



Part No.	Description
1421	pkg. of 4 screws & 4 washers

Nickel plated 10-32 x 0.63" combo slot, Phillips oval countersunk head screws with steel cup washers.



Part No.	Description
1421B	pkg. of 4 screws & 4 washers

Nickel plated 10-32 x 0.5" thumb screws with nylon washers for captivating panels up to 0.09" thick. Head is 0.62" diameter x 0.37" high.



Part No.	Description
1421A	pkg. of 4 screws & 4 washers

Nickel plated 10-32 x 0.63" combo slot, Phillips oval countersunk head screws with plastic cup washers.



Part No.	Description
1421B2	pkg. of 2 screws, nuts & 4 washers

Polished stainless steel 1/4"-20 x 0.87" thumb screws with nylon washers and steel nuts for captivating panels up to 0.4" thick. Head is 0.68" diameter x 0.25" high.

Modular Console System



Part No.	Description
1421A25B	pkg. of 25
1421A100B	pkg. of 100

Nickel plated 10-32 x 0.63" combo slot, Phillips oval countersunk head screws.



Part No.	Description
1421D	pkg. of 25 screws

Zinc plated 10-32 x 0.5" slotted pan head screws.



Part No.	Description
1421A25W	pkg. of 25
1421A100W	pkg. of 100

Black plastic cup washers for countersunk 10-32 screws.

Series 2000 Modular Console System - NEMA 12, 4, 4X General Accessories

Operator Interface Enclosure



Part No.	Description
1421E25W	pkg. of 25
1421E100W	pkg. of 100

Nickel plated metal cup washers for countersunk 10-32 screws.



Part No.	Description
1421N25	pkg. of 25
1421N100	pkg. of 100

10-32 clip nuts for all panel rails and most other mounting positions. Has the holding strength of a standard 10-32 nut.



Part No.	Description
1421F25	pkg. of 25

Stainless steel 10-32 x 1.25" Phillips oval countersunk head (the extra length is necessary for **raised** panels).



Part No.	Description
1421NP25	pkg. of 25
1421NP100	pkg. of 100

Zinc plated 10-32 clip nuts. 10-32 clip nuts for all panel rails and most other mounting positions. Has the holding strength of a standard 10-32 nut.



Part No.	Description
1463S	pkg. of 3

$\frac{3}{8}$ "-16 spring loaded nuts and $\frac{3}{8}$ "-16 x 0.75" bolts for "C" channels.



Part No.	Description
1421S	pkg. of 4

$\frac{1}{4}$ "-20 spring loaded nuts and $\frac{1}{4}$ "-20 x 0.62" round head bolts for "C" channels.



Part No.	Description
1421K25	pkg. of 25 screws & nuts
1421K100	pkg. of 100 screws & nuts

Zinc plated $\frac{1}{4}$ "-20 x 0.5" slotted round head screws with captive star washer nuts. Supplied with all panel rails and racks.

Modular Console System